
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 3-Take 2 10/30/2022

Name Car Class Number Index Time From Previous From Top Points
1 Casey Morgan XA 9 48.483 10000
2 Mark Curry GS 1 48.656 -0.173 -0.173 9964
3 Christopher Hayes XA 77 48.672 -0.016 -0.189 9961
4 HS 16 49.806 -1.134 -1.323 9734
5 2019 Volkswagen GTI GS 75 51.369 -1.563 -2.886 9438
6 2002 BMW M3 STU 14 51.622 -0.253 -3.139 9392
7 XA 4 52.548 -0.926 -4.065 9226
8 STR 61 53.875 -1.327 -5.392 8999
9 Nick Grant STH 56 54.769 -0.894 -6.286 8852

10 Kyle Jones 2020 Ford Shelby GT500 XP 23 58.092 -3.323 -9.609 8346
11 2011 Lady Bug GSL 9 68.89 -10.798 -20.407 7038

Pos
0 Subaru Wrx
2022 Kia Forte GT
2016 BMW 340i xDrive

Matt Baumgartner 2017 Nissan Altima/
Ashley Weatherwax
Jacob Francka
Tyler Eichelberger 2013 Subaru Impreza WRX STI
Frank Ramaesiri 2001 Mazda Miata MX5 LS

1998 Subaru Impreza Outback Spor

Brianna Schnardthorst


